
Порядок явки на вступительное испытание  

по «Иностранному языку (английский)» 

в ассистентуру-стажировку 

11.07.2025, ауд. 505 

Письменная работа 

10.00 

Абердеен Александр Робертович 

Андрианова Екатерина Михайловна 

Афутин Иван Юрьевич 

Боброва Юлия Дмитриевна 

Бушуев Максим Александрович 

Велько Григорий Николаевич 

Гамидова Лейла Рамизовна 

Давыдов Михаил Витальевич 

Зайцев Александр Романович 

Зоркина Мария Владимировна 

Зузулин Илья Викторович 

Кадетова Любовь Андреевна 

Казанкина Кристина Всеволодовна 

Калмыков Тимофей Сергеевич 

Комольцев Константин Юрьевич 

Лебедев Дмитрий Игоревич 

Лисанова Наталья Васильевна 

Лукомец Глеб Сергеевич 

Наумец Роман Арнольдович 

Нестерук Карина Витальевна 

Окунева Мария Сергеевна  

Пахомов Дмитрий Евгеньевич 

Петрова Софья Владимировна 

Пименова Валерия Сергеевна 

Поляков Андрей Дмитриевич 

Романова Яна Александровна 

Рукавишникова Полина Владимировна 

Саблин Артѐм Валерьевич 

Сахаров Матвей Максимович 

Сбитнев Никита Андреевич 

Свидлер Даниил Петрович 

Славинская Дарья Дмитриевна 



Степанов Константин Алексеевич 

Столярчук Валентина Евгеньевна 

Странатковский Николай Андреевич 

Трофимова Александра Дмитриевна 

Фельдшерова Ангелина Владимировна 

Флегонтова Валерия Валерьевна 

Цудзило Мария Анна 

Чапурных Сергей Александрович 

Черкас Снежана Андреевна 

Шляков Павел Петрович 

Ятагаи Анна 

 

Устный экзамен, ауд. 505 

13.00 

Наумец Роман Арнольдович 

Петрова Софья Владимировна 

Столярчук Валентина Евгеньевна 

Бушуев Максим Александрович 

Комольцев Константин Юрьевич 

Лукомец Глеб Сергеевич 

13.30 

Нестерук Карина Витальевна 

Сбитнев Никита Андреевич 

Степанов Константин Алексеевич 

Зоркина Мария Владимировна 

14.00 

Велько Григорий Николаевич 

Абердеен Александр Робертович 

Гамидова Лейла Рамизовна 

Рукавишникова Полина Владимировна 

14.30 

Флегонтова Валерия Валерьевна 

Черкас Снежана Андреевна 

Афутин Иван Юрьевич 

Зайцев Александр Романович 



15.00 

Зузулин Илья Викторович 

Романова Яна Александровна 

Странатковский Николай Андреевич 

Пименова Валерия Сергеевна 

15.30 

Поляков Андрей Дмитриевич 

Давыдов Михаил Витальевич 

Славинская Дарья Дмитриевна 

Чапурных Сергей Александрович 

16.00 

Андрианова Екатерина Михайловна 

Кадетова Любовь Андреевна 

Калмыков Тимофей Сергеевич 

Лисанова Наталья Васильевна 

16.30 

Свидлер Даниил Петрович 

Пахомов Дмитрий Евгеньевич 

Шляков Павел Петрович 

Боброва Юлия Дмитриевна 

17.00 

Казанкина Кристина Всеволодовна 

Лебедев Дмитрий Игоревич 

Окунева Мария Сергеевна 

Саблин Артѐм Валерьевич 

18.30 

Сахаров Матвей Максимович 

Трофимова Александра Дмитриевна 

Фельдшерова Ангелина Владимировна 

Цудзило Мария Анна 

Ятагаи Анна 


